

Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

49

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Const. of net. pillar and working B.M. — do — do — do.				
3.620 km	wide ALST/P-34 @				
	Rs. 10542.30 —				38163.00
②	Const. of net. pillar and bujies — do — do — do.				
3.620 km	wide ALST/P-34 @				
	Rs. 10945.36 —				39622.00
③	clearing & grubbing of road land — do — do — do.				
1.086 Hect.	wide ALST/P-34 @				
	Rs. 51133.76 —				55531.00
④	Priming & fixing of typical masonry high board — do — do — do.				
02 nos	wide ALST/P-34				
01 no	wide TMB/P-44				
03 nos @	11504.81 —				34514.00
⑤	Construction of embankment with app. m.d @ 1000 mtr.				
1077.77 m ³	wide ALST/P-35 @				
	Rs. 202.52 —				218270.00

total - 3,86,100.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6)	Construction of embankment with approved mat for 100mts lead - S.S. all.				
2514.81 m ³	vide Abst/P-35 @				
	Rs. 167.41				421004.00
(31)	Earthwork excavation for structure - S.S.				
75.24 m ³	vide Abst/P-35 @				
	Rs. 269.32				20264.00
(32)	sand filling in four				
5.72 m ³	vide Abst/P-35 @				
	Rs. 400.39				2291.00
(33)	Paving brickwork in four				
57.28 m ²	vide Abst/P-36 @				
	Rs. 269.47				16581.00
(34)	Paving PCC in leading course S.S. all.				
12.34 m ²	vide Abst/P-36 @ 6066.70				74888.00

Continuation

Total - 921,128.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35) Providing brick masonry work with CM 1:3 4 - — do do all.					
53.02 m ² vide Ass't/P-36 @ Rs. 5676.47 —					300966.00
(36) Providing & laying of NP-3 1000 mm dia. pipe - 2 — do do all.					
15.00 m ² vide Ass't/P-36 @ Rs. 3867.75 —					58016.00
(37) Plastering with CM 1:2 in brick work & do all.					
72.80 m ² vide Ass't/P-36 @ Rs. 187.05 —					13617.00
(7) Excavation of road work for box cutting					
83.25 m ³ vide Ass't/P-37 @ Rs. 74.16 —					6174.00
(9) Providing of Granular sub-base with 40:1 mix — do Continuation & do.					

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2206.98	m ³	vide	TMB/P-41		
		@ Rs. 2918.20			6440409.00
(10)	Ironing, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM — do — do — all jobs.				
901.90	m ³	vide	Abst/P-37		
90.84	m ³	vide	TMB/P-41		
992.74	m ³	@ Rs. 3632.74			3606366.00
(14)	Construction of cement concrete pavement with pcc m30. & so on.				
616.20	m ³	vide	Abst/P-37		
		@ Rs. 7246.46			4465269.00
(5)	Const. of sub grade & erosion shoulder & so on.				
7960.84	m ³	vide	TMB/P-45		
		@ Rs. 204.16			1625285.00
(8)	Laying brick paving layer on sub grade & so on.				
25.00	m ²	vide	TMB/P-45 @ 472.43		120470.00

Continuation

175 57 700.00

1,75,57,700.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 53

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11)	P & A of Primer coat with cc-1 to all				
9847.50 m ² vide TMB/P-43 @	Rs. 44.52 ———				438411.00
(12)	Providing & applying of face coat with R-1 to all jobs.				
9847.50 m ² vide TMB/P-43 @	Rs. 15.14 ———				149091.00
(13)	Providing laying and rolling of msc to all jobs.				
9847.50 m ² vide TMB/P-43 @	Rs. 221.70 ———				2183191.00
(16)	P/F of 1cm stone to all.				
04 nos vide TMB/P-45 @	Rs. 2475.19 ———				9901.00
(17)	P/F of M15 grade 200mm.				
15 nos vide TMB/P-45 @	Rs. 636.67 ———				9550.00

Continuation

2,03,47,844.00

54

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18)	P & f of Misgrade boundary pillar - do				
	do do all jobs.				
62 nos	vide TMB/P-45 @				
	Rs. 511.82				31733.00
(19)	Painting two coats including Primer coat				
	do do all jobs.				
72.80 m ²	vide TMB/P-46 @				
	Rs. 97.96				7131.00
(20)	P/A of 02 coats of water based paint.				
204.00 m ²	vide TMB/P-46 @ 90.98				18560.00
(21)	P/A applying a hot applied paint - do				
724.00 m ²	@ 90.98 vide TMB/P-46				532459.00
	735.44				
(24)	P & f of typical metal gate - do do all jobs.				
02 nos	vide TMB/P-44 @				
	Rs. 11504.81				23010.00
(25)	P/f of 600 mm equilib. angle - do do all jobs.				
30 nos	vide TMB/P-47 @				
	Rs. 3542.68				106280.00
Continuation					21067017.00

Continuation

210 67 017.00

21067017.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

55

Sch. XLV-Form No.134					00
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26)	P/F of 600mm circular				
	— & all job.				
16 nos	vide TMB/P-47 @				
	Rs. 4856.71 —				77707.00
(27)	P/F of 600x450mm				
	rectangular & all.				
02 nos	vide TMB/P-47 @				
	Rs. 4186.71 —				8373.00
(28)	P/F of 600mm side				
	octagon & all.				
02 nos	vide TMB/P-47 @				
	Rs. 8143.56 —				16287.00
(29)	Finishing & levelling				
	slaying of 300mm dia.				
67.50 mtr	vide TMB/P-47 @				
	Rs. 853.68 —				57623.00
(30)	Planting tree & all.				
240 nos	vide TMB/P-47 @				
	Rs. 819.92 —				196781.00

Continuation

Bt: 21423788.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 56

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Total = 2,14,23,788.00
					Add GST @ 18% = 38,56,282.00
					Add LC @ 1% = 02,14,238.00
					Add SF @ 10% = 02,42,168.00
					on mat.
					Total = 2,57,36,476.00
					Less Pre. Paid Amt = 1,83,39,816.00
					Net Total = 73,96,660.00

10/12/23
TE

~~Handwritten~~
05/12/23
AE

Continuation